Mileage From CSSC (9361 S 300 E)

Elementary Schools
Altara Elementary

Alta View Elementary
Bella Vista Elementary
Bell View Elementary
Brookwood Elementary
Butler Elementary
Canyon View Elementary
Copperview Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Draper Elementary

East Midvale Elementary
East Sandy Elementary
Edgemont Elementary
Granite Elementary

Lone Peak Elementary
Midvale Elementary
Midvalley Elementary
Oak Hollow Elementary
Oakdale Elementary
Park Lane Elementary
Peruvian Park Elementary
Quail Hollow Elementary
Ridgecrest Elementary
Sandy Elementary

Silver Mesa Elementary
Sprucewood Elementary
Sunrise Elementary
Willow Canyon Elementary
Willow Springs Elementary
Middle School Mileage
Albion Middle

Butler Middle

Draper Park

Eastmont Middle

Indian Hills Middle
Midvale Middle

Mount Jordan Middle (11150 S)

Union Middle
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High Schools

Alta High

Brighton High

Corner Canyon High
Hillcrest High

Jordan High

Specialty Schools
Entrada

CTEC

Jordan Valley

South Park
Miscellaneous Locations
SLC International Airport
Anaheim, California

CAB

Cedar City

Farmington

Granite School District
Logan USU

Ogden - Weber State
Park City

Provo - BYU

SLCC- Redwood

Salt Lake School District
Salt Palace Convention Ctr
South Park Academy

St George

State of Board of Education
State Capitol

University of Utah

Utah Valley University
Jordan School District
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19
671

240
29
11
97
45
36
32
10
15
14

292
15
15
18
28



